
ADAMS

ALLEN

ASHLAND

ASHTABULA

ATHENS

AUGLAIZE

BELMONT

BROWN

BUTLER

CARROLL

CHAMPAIGN

CLARK

CLINTON

COLUMBIANA

COSHOCTON

CRAWFORD

CUYAHOGA

DARKE

DEFIANCE

DELAWARE

ERIE

FAIRFIELD

FAYETTE

FRANKLIN

GALLIA

GEAUGA

GREENE

GUERNSEY

HAMILTON

HANCOCK

HARDIN

HARRISON

HENRY

HIGHLAND

HOCKING

HOLMES

HURON

JACKSON

KNOX

LAKE

LAWRENCE

LICKING

LOGAN

LORAIN

MADISON

MAHONING

MARION

MEDINA

MEIGS

MERCER

MIAMI

MONROE

MORGAN

MORROW

MUSKINGUM

NOBLE

OTTAWA

PAULDING

PERRY

PICKAWAY

PIKE

PORTAGE

PREBLE

PUTNAM

RICHLAND

ROSS

SANDUSKY

SCIOTO

SENECA

SHELBY

STARK

SUMMIT

TRUMBULL

TUSCARAWAS

UNION

VAN WERT

VINTON

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WAYNE

WILLIAMS

WOOD

WYANDOT

CLERMONT

MONTGOMERY

JEFFERSON

LUCASFULTON

Ohio Department of Children and Youth

Early Intervention Regional Consultants



Kelli Lanzot – Fiscal Consultant

(614)466-4077

Kelli.Lanzot@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Karen Kincaid

(614)466-2795

Karen.Kincaid@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Tracy Misencik

(740)255-4702

Tracy.Misencik@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Lindsey Jay

(614)270-7127

Lindsey.Jay@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Whitney McHue

(614)967-0213

Whitney.McHue@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Henry Matthews

(614)562-0412

Henry.Matthews@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov

Shelly Palumbo – TA Team Coordinator 

(614)705-1199 

Shelly.Palumbo@childrenandyouth.ohio.gov
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